
GUNDOG DISPLAY & RARE BREED GUNDOGS

BODLE’S ANGLING DEMONSTRATION

PONY CLUB GAMES

KENT FALCONRY CENTRE BIRDS OF PREY

LOWLAND SEARCH & RESCUE DOGS

BLOODHOUNDS

GUNDOG DISPLAY & RARE BREED GUNDOGS

BODLE’S ANGLING DEMONSTRATION

PONY CLUB GAMES

LOWLAND SEARCH & RESCUE DOGS

KENT FALCONRY CENTRE BIRDS OF PREY

WHIPCURL CANINE RESOLVE – gundog clinic
open to the public

COUNTRYSIDE RING
TIMETABLE
SATURDAY 21st September
9.30

10.10 

10.30 

11.30 

12.10 

12.50

1.10

1.50

2.10 

3.10

3.50 

4.30 



BODLE’S ANGLING DEMONSTRATION

LOWLAND SEARCH & RESCUE DOGS

KENT FALCONRY CENTRE BIRDS OF PREY

GUNDOG DISPLAY & RARE BREED GUNDOGS

PONY CLUB GAMES

BLOODHOUNDS

BODLE’S ANGLING DEMONSTRATION

LOWLAND SEARCH & RESCUE DOGS

KENT FALCONRY CENTRE BIRDS OF PREY

GUNDOG DISPLAY & RARE BREED GUNDOGS

PONY CLUB GAMES

WHIPCURL CANINE RESOLVE – gundog clinic
open to the public

COUNTRYSIDE RING
TIMETABLE
SUNDAY 22nd September
9.30

 
9.50

10.30

11.10

11.50

12.50

1.10
 

1.30

2.10

2.50

3.30

4.30

Please note content is subject to change


