COUNTRYSIDE RING TIMETABLE



SATURDAY 21st September

SAIO	RDA1 213t September
9.30	GUNDOG DISPLAY & RARE BREED GUNDOGS
10.10	BODLE'S ANGLING DEMONSTRATION
10.30	PONY CLUB GAMES
11.30	KENT FALCONRY CENTRE BIRDS OF PREY
12.10	LOWLAND SEARCH & RESCUE DOGS
12.50	BLOODHOUNDS
1.10	GUNDOG DISPLAY & RARE BREED GUNDOGS
1.50	BODLE'S ANGLING DEMONSTRATION
2.10	PONY CLUB GAMES
3.10	LOWLAND SEARCH & RESCUE DOGS
3.50	KENT FALCONRY CENTRE BIRDS OF PREY
4.30	WHIPCURL CANINE RESOLVE – gundog clinic open to the public



COUNTRYSIDE RING **TIMETABLE**



SUNE	DAY 22nd September	HORSE TRIAL
9.30	BODLE'S ANGLING DEMONSTRATION	N
9.50	LOWLAND SEARCH & RESCUE DOC	iS
10.30	KENT FALCONRY CENTRE BIRDS OF	F PREY
11.10	GUNDOG DISPLAY & RARE BREED	GUNDOGS
11.50	PONY CLUB GAMES	
12.50	BLOODHOUNDS	
1.10	BODLE'S ANGLING DEMONSTRATION)N
1.30	LOWLAND SEARCH & RESCUE DOO	is



KENT FALCONRY CENTRE BIRDS OF PREY

2.50

GUNDOG DISPLAY & RARE BREED GUNDOGS

3.30

PONY CLUB GAMES



4.30 WHIPCURL CANINE RESOLVE – gundog clinic open to the public



Please note content is subject to change